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Реестр приказов о зачислении детей в МАДОУ-
детский сад № 541 в 2022 году

Август, 2022
	№ п/п
	№ приказа
	Дата издания приказа
	Возрастная группа
(количество зачисленных детей)

	
	
	
	Группа РВ
	младшая
	средняя
	старшая
	подготов

	1.
	84-д
	02.08.2022
	
	
	
	+
	

	2.
	85-д
	16.08.2022
	
	
	+
	
	

	3
	86-д
	23.08.2022
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	87-д
	24.08.2022
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	5
	88-д
	29.08.2022
	
	
	+
	
	

	6
	89-д
	30.08.2022
	
	
	
	+
	



